DATA  S H E E T
1©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
quick look:
• Licensed 220 MHz
(217–222 MHz / FCC Part 80 and Part 90)
• Up to 5W transmit (37 dBm); (limited to 2W
in 217 to 220 MHz per FCC)
• N550 adds higher performance with

Humidity 95% operating humidity @ 60ºC non-condensing
HAZLOC UL-Approved to Class 1 / Div 2
Ordering Information
N550 220 MHz Single NB-N550210B-US
N550 220 MHz Single with IO NB-N550211B-US
N550 220 MHz Dual NB-N550220B-US
N550 220 MHz Dual with IO NB-N550221B-US
N500 IO Expander NB-N550001A-US